In
du
st
ria
l M
ag
ne
tic

(lbs)
Capacities
ft3/hr
lbs/hr
(@ 40
lbs/ft3)
lbs/hr
(@ 50
lbs/ft3)
lbs/hr
(@ 60
lbs/ft3)
lbs/hr
(@ 70
lbs/ft3)
RH04000R1FG 4.00 5.00 7.00 8.25 5.94 1 1 11 190 7,600 9,500 11,400 13,300
RH05000R1FG 5.00 5.00 8.00 8.75 6.44 1 2 13 250 10,000 12,500 15,000 17,500
RH05000R2FG 5.00 7.00 8.00 8.75 6.44 2 3 18 7,500 9,375 11,250 13,125
RH06000R1FG 6.00 5.00 9.00 9.25 6.94 1 2 16 400 16,000 20,000 24,000 28,000
RH06000R2FG 6.00 7.00 9.00 9.25 6.94 2 3 22 12,000 15,000 18,000 21,000
RH08000R1FG 8.00 5.00 11.00 10.25 7.94 1 3 22 700 28,000 35,000 42,000 49,000
RH08000R2FG 8.00 7.00 11.00 10.25 7.94 2 5 32 21,000 26,250 31,500 36,750
ØA
E D
C
B